
143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13121214310522

13121214310525

13121214310526

13121214310527

13121214310530

13121214310531

BALBINDER KAUR

GURWINDER SINGH

Gurjeet Singh

JASWANT SINGH

PARAMJEET SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

Registration No Name

R O

O O

O R

O R

O R

O R

O R

O R

R O

O O

O R

O R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LALRUInstitute Name::

/13 /24

/218 /28

/80 /36

/210 /9

/75 /20

/205 /4

/63 /13

/211 /11

/8 /27.5

/213 /24

/63 /24

/215 /0

Status

/16 /8

/25 /

/18 /8

/22 /

/18 /8

/25 /

/19 /9

/25 /

/17 /7

/22 /

/17 /8

/22 /

Semester       : 2



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13123314311556

13123314311558

13123314311559

13123314311560

13123314311561

13123314311563

13123314311564

13123314311565

13123314311567

13123314311568

13123314311569

13123314311571

AMANDEEP KAUR

GURMEET KAUR

GURMEET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

HARJIT KAUR

HARPINDER KAUR

JASWINDER KAUR

KAMALJIT KAUR

NEHA SHARMA

PARWINDER KAUR

RUPINDER KAUR

SUKHWINDER KAUR

403

421

431

393

428

419

431

419

417

421

411

389

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

Registration No Name
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O P

P P

O P

P P

O P

P P

O P

P P

O P
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O P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/75 /54

/200 /27

/78 /54

/215 /27

/78 /55

/220 /27

/72 /55

/195 /24

/75 /55

/220 /27

/66 /55

/220 /27

/78 /55

/220 /27

/78 /55

/215 /27

/78 /55

/210 /27

/78 /55

/210 /27

/75 /55

/210 /27

/78 /55

/185 /27

Status

/16 /6

/25 /

/16 /6

/25 /

/17 /7

/27 /

/16 /6

/25 /

/17 /7

/27 /

/17 /7

/27 /

/17 /7

/27 /

/15 /6

/23 /

/16 /6

/25 /

/17 /7

/27 /

/15 /6

/23 /

/15 /6

/23 /

Semester       : 2



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13131214314186

13131214314187

13131214314188

13131214314190

13131214314191

13131214314193

13131214314195

13131214314196

13131214314197

13131214314198

13131214314200

13131214314202

13131214314203

13131214314205

13131214314206

AMIT CHAUDHRY

ANKIT KUMAR

HARDEEP SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

KARAN KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

PANVEER SINGH

PARAMJEET KAUR

PRADEEP KAUR

Parmod Lal

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SHRI CHAND

SOMA DEVI

SURESH KUMARI

VISHAL RANA

336

340

341

347

345

328

333

355

338

348

330

351

339

343

342

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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15

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NANGALInstitute Name::

/64 /27

/170 /26

/64 /31

/168 /25

/72 /22.5

/170 /28

/72 /25

/165 /30

/64 /22.5

/173 /36

/64 /28

/163 /26

/64 /28

/168 /26

/64 /27

/185 /26

/64 /20

/168 /34

/68 /31

/170 /26

/68 /20

/165 /30

/72 /31

/170 /23

/64 /31

/163 /30

/64 /28

/168 /30

/64 /28

/170 /31

Status

/16 /7

/26 /

/17 /8

/27 /

/15 /7

/26 /

/18 /9

/28 /

/16 /7

/26 /

/15 /7

/25 /

/15 /7

/25 /

/17 /8

/28 /

/17 /8

/27 /

/17 /8

/28 /

/15 /7

/25 /

/18 /9

/28 /

/17 /8

/26 /

/17 /8

/28 /

/16 /7

/26 /

Semester       : 2



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13211414318042 MANPREET KAUR 99931 99932

99935 99977

Registration No Name

R O

O O

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

) )

) )

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/0 /25

/172 /30

Status

/15 /7

/23 /

Semester       : 2



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13211714318486

13211714318488

13211714318491

13211714318492

13211714318494

13211714318495

13211714318497

13211714318498

13211714318499

13211714318500

Gurjeet Singh

Gurpreet Singh

Jasvir Singh

Jaswinder Singh

Maninder Singh

Manjinder Singh

Rajvir Singh

Ramanpreet Singh

Ranjit Singh

Ravinder Singh

382

380

356

395

370

371

362

361

370

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

Registration No Name
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O O

P O

O O

P O
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REAPPEAR
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/60 /22.5

/220 /28

/71 /20

/210 /30

/63 /20

/195 /32

/63 /25

/220 /38

/78 /40

/225 /9

/70 /41

/200 /11

/70 /22.5

/200 /32

/66 /20

/195 /30

/63 /20

/200 /32

/72 /41

/200 /11

Status

/18 /8

/25 /

/17 /7

/25 /

/16 /7

/23 /

/17 /8

/24 /

/17 /8

/24 /

/17 /7

/24 /

/16 /7

/23 /

/18 /8

/25 /

/16 /7

/23 /

/16 /7

/23 /

Semester       : 2



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

14215314300523

14215314300524

14215314300525

14215314300526

14215314300528

14215314300529

BAHADUR SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

Mahaveer parsad

Maninder Singh

Ram Kumar

Satnam Singh

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

Registration No Name

A A

O A

R O

O O

R O

O O

R O

A O

R O

O O

R O

O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

HINDUSTAN MARINE ELECTRONICS INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/ /

/163 /

/0 /23

/165 /28

/0 /27

/195 /28

/0 /23

/ /28

/0 /46

/215 /30

/0 /23

/162 /28

Status

/18 /8

/27 /

/16 /9

/24 /

/16 /8

/24 /

/18 /9

/26 /

/16 /9

/24 /

/17 /8

/27 /

Semester       : 2



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13243214322633

13243214322639

Baljinder Singh

Inderjit Singh

419

372

99931 99932

99935 99977

99931 99932

99935 99977

Registration No Name

P P

O P

P O

O O

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), URMUR TANDAInstitute Name::

/87 /58

/183 /43

/78 /40

/190 /17

Status

/14 /8

/26 /

/14 /8

/25 /

Semester       : 2


